
 
 Venice, Greece & Turkey Cruise Experience 

All times subject to change 
 
 

 
Thursday, Aug 31, 2023  Depart for Venice 
Flight schedule details to be determined.  Overnight flight, arrive Venice on Friday. 
 
Friday, Sept 1, 2023  Arrive Venice, remainder of day at your leisure. 
Accommodations and details to be determined. 
 
Saturday, Sept 2  Venice sightseeing 
A comprehensive sightseeing program will be announced for you to select from. 
Sightseeing costs are currently not included in our package. 
 
Sunday, Sept 3  Venice sightseeing 
Another day for sightseeing in the Venice area 
 
Monday, Sept 4   Cruise Departure Day 
Transfer from our Venice area hotel to Ravenna for our cruise.  Time & details to be determined. 
 
Cruise Itinerary – Celebrity Cruises, Celebrity Constellation 

 
Day   Port  Arrive  Depart 
Mon   4 Sept Ravenna, Italy  ---  5:00 PM 
Tue   5 Sept Cruising at sea 
Wed   6 Sept Katakolon, Greece   8:00 AM 4:00 PM 
Thur   7 Sept Santorini, Greece  9:00 AM 8:00 PM 
Fri   8 Sept Ephesus (Ksasdasi), Turkey  7:00 AM 7:00 PM 
Sat   9 Sept Mykonos, Greece  7:00 AM 7:00 PM 
Sun 10 Sept Athens (Piraeus), Greece  6:00 AM 6:00 PM 
Mon 11 Sept Chania, Crete  7:00 AM 4:00 PM 
Tue 12 Sept Zakynthos, Greece  9:00 AM 6:00 PM 
Wed 13 Sept Cruising at sea 
Thur 14 Sept Ravenna, Italy  5:00 AM 
 
Thursday, September 14, 2023 – Return home flying out of Venice. 
Details on today’s timing to be determined. 
 
CELEBRITY Savings Event & Onboard Credit Offer  
Join by January 17th and receive: 

 $200 Savings, per person. 
 $200 onboard credit bonus, per person. 

 
Distinctive Voyage Cruise Program 
During our cruise with Celebrity, Ken & Bryan will serve as the 
assigned Distinctive Voyage hosts.  Onboard there will be other travelers who are not part of our local group, 
but they are part of the Distinctive Voyage onboard the ship.  Each member of this Distinctive Voyage group, 
which includes us, will receive an invitation to a private reception party, and a complementary Shore Excursion 
event during our port in Crete.  Our excursion in Crete is called the Highlights of Chania.  This 5.5 hour tour 
includes a walking tour of the Chania Old Town, a visit to the Agia Triada Monestary, panoramic views at 
Akrotiri, and a glass of wine and light snack.  This is a complementary tour, included with our Distinctive 
Voyage.  You’re not required to go, but it’s included in our costs, and you should go with the group.  Ken & 
Bryan will be on this excursion hosting the guests joining us on the Distinctive Voyage. 

For our local group, those of you traveling with Ken and Bryan, we will make other decisions for sightseeing in 
all the other ports during our cruise and our stay in Venice.  These excursions will have additional costs, but we 
will discuss all of those things together, later this spring, so we can all decide what options are best. 


